bett+bike

<&
Radregion n

S Rheinland
Ort Name Str PLZ | Telefon eMail Internet
Stadt Koln
KD Koln-
Dusseldorfer
Deutsche 0221
Koéln Rheinschiffahrt AG Frankenwerft 35 50667 2088318 info@k-d.com www.k-d.com
Pathpoint Cologne -
Backpacker Hostel Allerheiligenstr. 0221
Koln (JH) 15 50668 13056860 info@pathpoint-cologne.de www.pathpoint-cologne.de
Jugendherberge 0221
KdIn - Deutz KéIn-Deutz Siegesstr. 5 50679 814711 koeln-deutz@jugendherberge.de www.koeln-deutz.jugendherberge.de
KdIn - Neustadt- Tagungs- und 0221
Siud Gastehaus St. Georg Rolandstr. 61 50677 9370200 gaestehaus@dpsg-koeln.de www.gaestehaus-st-georg.de
02203
KdIn-Porz Hotel Lemp Bahnhofstr. 44 51143 95440 info@hotel-lemp.com hotel-lemp.com/
Jugendherberge An der Schanz 0221
Kdln - Riehl KéIn-Riehl 14 50735 9765130 koeln-riehi@jugendherberge.de www.koeln-riehl.jugendherberge.de
Kdln - 0221
Rodenkirchen Hotel Gertrudenhof Hauptstr. 78 50996 350150 mail@hotel-gertrudenhof.de www.hotel-gertrudenhof.de
Koln - Friedrich-Ebert- 0221
Rodenkirchen Alt - Rodenkirchen Str. 10 50996 352927 alt-rodenkirchen@netcologne.de www.alt-rodenkirchen.de
Kdln - 0221
Rodenkirchen Hotel Haus Berger Uferstr. 71-73 50996 9355240 rezeption@hotel-haus-berger.de www.hotel-haus-berger.de
Kdln - 0221
Rodenkirchen Camping Berger Uferstr. 71-73 50996 9355240 kontakt@camping-berger-koeln.de www.rheinkilometer681.de
02236
Ko6ln - Sirth Hotel Falderhof Falderstr. 29 50999 966990 info@falderhof.de www.falderhof.de
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Alte Schreinerei -

Historisches Bed & Auf der Ruhr 02236
Koln - Weil3 Breakfast 58a 50999 5097383 info@hotel-alte-schreinerei.de www.hotel-alte-schreinerei.de
0221
Kdln - Worringen Hotel Matheisen In der Lohn 47 50769 9780020 info@hotel-matheisen.de www.hotel-matheisen.de
Stadt Bonn
Hotel Garni Am 0228
Bonn Rdémerhof Romerstr. 20 53111 604180 kontakt@hotel-roemerhof-bonn.de www.hotel-roemerhof-bonn.de
Rheinland-das Hotel
an der Berliner Freiheit 0228
Bonn Kennedybricke 11 53111 9082390 info@rheinland-hotel.de www.rheinland-hotel.de
An der
Rheindorfer 0228
Bonn Haus Mullestumpe Burg 22 53117 24990919 info@muellestumpe.de www.muellestumpe.de
0228
Bonn Max Hostel Bonn Maxstr. 7 53111 82345780 info@max-hostel.de www.max-hostel.de
0228
Bonn Hotel Lohndorf Stockenstr. 6 53113 634726 info@hotel-loehndorf-bonn.de www.hotel-loehndorf-bonn.de
Bonn - Bad 0228
Godesberg Insel Hotel Theaterplatz 5-7 53177 35000 info@inselhotel.com www.inselhotel.com
Hotel-Restaurant Kdnigswinterer 0228
Bonn - Beuel "Zur Post" Stral3e 309 53227 972940 info@hotelinbonn.com www.hotelinbonn.com
Bonn - 0228
Dottendorf BaseCamp Bonn In der Raste 1 53129 93494955 stay@basecamp-bonn.de www.basecamp-bonn.de
Bonn - Jugendherberge 0228
Venusberg Bonn Haager Weg 42 53127 289970 bonn@jugendherberge.de www.bonn.jugendherberge.de
Stadt Leverkusen
Leverkusen - RheinRiver 02173
Hitdorf Guesthouse Rheinstr. 54 51371 1014542 welcome@rheinriverguesthouse.com www.rheinriverguesthouse.com
Rhein-Erft-Kreis
Hotel Bedburger Friedrich- 02272
Bedburg Muhle Superior Wilhelm-Str. 28 50181 9900 info@hotel-bedburger-muehle.de www.hotel-bedburger-muehle.de
02272
Bedburg Gut Hohenholz Gut Hohenholz 50181 407500 info@guthohenholz.de www.guthohenholz.de
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Bedburg-Kaster

Bergheim

Bergheim

Bruhl

Brihl - Heide

Kerpen

Kerpen-Horrem

Kerpen-Sindorf

Wesseling

Landhaus Danielshof

Hotel52 Bergheim

Hotel "Brauhaus zur
Krone"

Balthasar Neumann
Speiserei &
Gastehaus
Campingplatz Heider
Bergsee

OVERNIGHT -
Tagungshotel im ABZ
Hotel Rosenhof

Park-Hotel

Hotel am Rhein

Rhein-Kreis Neuss

Korschenbroich
- Steinhausen

Neuss -
Hammfeld

Neuss -
Hammfeld

Neuss -
Uedesheim

Kaarst

Gasthaus Stappen

ibis Styles Hotel
Dusseldorf - Neuss

Holiday Inn
Dusseldorf-Neuss

Jugendherberge
Neuss

Mercure Hotel
Dusseldorf Kaarst

Rhein-Sieg-Kreis

Bad Honnef

Jugendherberge Bad
Honnef

Hauptstr. 3d 50181
Kirchstr. 52-54 50126
Hauptstr. 78-80 50126
Janshofpassage

1 50321
Heider Bergsee 50321
Humboldtstr. 30-

36 50171
Hauptstr. 119 50169
Kerpener Str.

183 50170
Auf dem

Rheinberg 2 50389
Steinhausen 39 41352
Hellersbergstr.

16 41460
Anton-Kux-Str. 1 41460
Macherscheider

Str. 109 41468
Kdnigsberger

Str. 20 41564

Selhofer Str. 106 53604

02272
9800

02271
4897970

02271
43427

02232
993367

02232
27040

02237
92890-0

02273
4581

02273
98580

02236
325-0

02166
88226

02131
104-0

02131
1840

02131
718750

02131
9690

02224
989810

info@danielshof.de

mail@hotel52-bergheim.de

info@brauhaus-bergheim.de

reservierung@balthasar-
neumann.de

schirmer@heiderbergsee.de

info@hotel-overnight.de

kontakt@hotel-rosenhof.info

info@parkhotel-kerpen.de

info@hotelamrhein.de

mail@gasthaus-stappen.de

hO579@accor.com

info@hi-neuss.de

neuss@jugendherberge.de

duesseldorf@eventhotels.com

bad-honnef@jugendherberge.de

www.danielshof.de

www.hotel52-bergheim.de

www.brauhaus-bergheim.de

www.balthasar-neumann.de

www.heiderbergsee.de

www.hotel-overnight.de

www.hotel-rosenhof.info

www.parkhotel-kerpen.de

www.hotelamrhein.de

www.gasthaus-stappen.de

www.ibis.com/0579

www.hi-neuss.de

www.neuss.jugendherberge.de

www.mercure-hotel-duesseldorf-
kaarst.de

www.bad-honnef.jugendherberge.de
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Bornheim
Bornheim -
Widdig
Eitorf -
Alzenbach

Eitorf - Bourauel

Kdnigswinter

Meckenheim

Much -
Berghausen

Sankt Augustin -
Birlinghoven

Wachtberg-
Holzem

Windeck-
Dattenfeld

Windeck -
Rosbach

Garni-Hotel Bonnem-
Inn

Hotel Rheinterrassen

Hotel Schiitzenhof

Qéstestudio im
Auelchen

Hotel Bergischer Hof

City Hotel Bonn/
Meckenheim

Hotel Fit

Ferienwohnung
Uebel

Haus Martina

Siegtal-Radherberge
Wald-
Jugendherberge
Windeck-Rosbach

Rheinisch-Bergischer Kreis

Wermelskirchen

Hotel-Restaurant
"Zum Schwanen"

Oberbergischer Kreis

Hickeswagen

Lindlar

Lindlar

Campingpark Bever -
Talsperre

Jugendherberge
Lindlar

Privatzimmer
Bellevue Lindlar

Kalkstr. 4

Roémerstr. 99-
101

Windecker Str. 2
Bouraueler Str.
88

Drachenfelsstr.
33

Bonner Str. 25

Berghausen 30
Theodor-
Kurscheid-Str.
10

Heidegartenweg
16

Sanddornweg 16

Herbergsstr. 19

Schwanen 1

GroRRberghausen
18

Jugendherberge
30

Nord-West-Allee
8

53332

53332

53783

53783

53639

53340

53804

53757

53343

51570

51570

42929

42499

51789

51789

02222
94050

02236
922020

02243
8870

02243
3904

02223
22276

02225
88850

02245
60010

02241
335931

0228
323390

02292
4495

02292
956260

02196
7110

02192
2018

02266
5264

02266
3076

info@bonnem-inn.de

info@hotel-rheinterrassen.de

info@hotelschuetzenhof.de

rosi.flerlage@t-online.de

info@hotelbergischerhof.de

mc@ecity-hotel-meckenheim.de

fit@hotel-fit.de

typohu@t-online.de
martina.bunert@bbr.bund.de

ute_kammerich@yahoo.de

windeck@jugendherberge.de

warnke@zumschwanen.com

info@ig-bever.de

lindlar@jugendherberge.de

travel@ctpm.de

www.bonnem-inn.de

www.hotel-rheinterrassen.de

www.hotelschuetzenhof.de

www.gaeste-studio-im-aeuelchen-
eitorf.de

www.hotelbergischerhof.de

www.city-hotel-meckenheim.de

www.hotel-fit.de

www.windeck.jugendherberge.de

http://www.zumschwanen.com

www.camping-bever.de

www.lindlar.jugendherberge.de

http://www.ctpm.de/travel/tourismus
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Ferienwohnung Am

Bergischen- 0171

Marienheide Panorama-Radweg Hauptstr. 36 51709 8362557 info@ferienwohnung-gm.de www.ferienwohnung-gm.de
Sport +
Seminarcenter 02195

Radevormwald | Radevormwald * Jahnstralle 29 42477 91300 info@sport-seminarcenter.de WWW.Sport-seminarcenter.de
"Panarbora"
Jugendherberge 02291

Waldbrol Waldbral Nutscheidstr. 1 51545 908650 panarbora@jugendherberge.de www.panarbora.jugendherberge.de
Jugendherberge An der 02262

Wiehl Wiehl Krahenhardt 6 51674 727770  wiehl@jugendherberge.de www.wiehl.jugendherberge.de
Jugendherberge OstlandstralRe 02267

Wipperfirth Wipperfirth 34 51688 659730  wipperfuerth@jugendherberge.de www.wipperfuerth.jugendherberge.de

02267

Wipperfirth Landgasthof Tdnnes Niedergaul 4 51688 88130 info@landgasthof-toennes.de www.landgasthof-toennes.de

Wipperfirth - Hotel Haus 02267

Wasserfuhr Koppelberg Wasserfuhr 7 51688 5051 info@hotel-koppelberg.de www.hotel-koppelberg.de

* Bett+Bike Sport
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